
 
 

Route B Roy McCarthy Coaches 
2020/21 

 
 
Stops Pick Up Drop Off 

COCK INN, WHALEY BRIDGE 7.38 16.49 

JODERELL ARMS, WHALEY BRIDGE 7.40 16.47 

FERODO ROUNDABOUT CHAPEL/FRITH 7.47 16.40 

BUS LAY-BY, OLD PACK HORSE, CHAPEL-EN-LE-FRITH 7.48 16.38 

MORRISONS, CHAPEL-EN-LE FRITH 7.49 16.37 

NEW INN, CHAPEL-EN-LE-FRITH 7.50 16.35 

MANCHESTER RD, OPP CROSSING RD, CHAPEL-EN-LE-FRITH 7.51 16.34 

HANGING GATE, MANCHESTER RD, CHAPEL EN-LE-FRITH 7.53 16.32 

CADSTER LAYBY, CADSTER 7.56 16.29 

OPP DRUM & MONKEY, WHALEY BRIDGE 7.58 16.27 

MACCLESFIELD RD, OPP REDDISH LANE, WHALEY BRIDGE 8.01 16.25 

BULLSHEAD, KETTLESHULME 8.05 16.22 

KING’S SCHOOL  8.35 16.00 

 
 

Roy McCarthy Coaches www.roymccarthycoaches.co.uk 01625 425060 
 

Please note that these times may vary according to demand. 
Please contact coach operator for further details. 

http://www.roymccarthycoaches.co.uk/

	2020/21
	Late Coach
	King’s 2020/21
	DAYS OF OPERATION: MONDAY TO THURSDAY (TERM TIME)



